
Date Time Field Away Team Home Team

Week 1

Monday, June 23, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Yellow Navy

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Teal Purple

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Black Pink

Week 2

Monday, July 7, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Yellow Purple

Monday, July 7, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Navy Pink

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Black Teal

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Teal Yellow

Week 3

Monday, July 14, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Black Yellow

Monday, July 14, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Purple Pink

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Yellow Teal

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Navy Black

Week 4

Monday, July 21, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Pink Purple

Monday, July 21, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Navy Yellow

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Teal Black

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Navy Purple

Week 5

Monday, July 28, 2025 6:00 PM HHS Field 6 Teal Pink

Monday, July 28, 2025 7:00 PM Turf Purple Yellow

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Black Navy

Week 6

Monday, August 4, 2025 6:00 PM Carrigan Park Purple Navy

Monday, August 4, 2025 6:30 PM HHS Field 6 Pink Black

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 7:00 PM Carrigan Park Purple Teal

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Yellow Pink

Thursday, August 7, 2025 6:30 PM

Week 7

Monday, August 11, 2025 6:00 PM Carrigan Park Black Purple

Monday, August 11, 2025 6:30 PM HHS Field 6 Pink Navy

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Navy Teal

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Pink Yellow

Week 8

Monday, August 18, 2025 6:00 PM Carrigan Park Teal Navy

Monday, August 18, 2025 6:30 PM HHS Field 6 Purple Black

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Pink Teal

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 6:30 PM Carrigan Park Yellow Black


